MKB NEDSENSE NV

ISIN: NL0009312842 WKN: 000931284 Asset Class: Stock

2024/10/18 15:19:23 01l

Price

MKB Nedsense iy
Difference €)2.86%(0.00) 0.09

Company

0.10 ‘ .

lu' tll |

i

: 0.08 . ""n'.\, . m 1I||" |
Contact Details Wl |'r" fy '-’I"|'r'q|"*l | I|II-,,J_,ﬁh,\1 !
il I| LY ol II-"-. ,
MKB NEDSENSE NV Tel: +31-65-200-04-31 0.07 I
-- Fax: + i " %
0.06 i

Laanakkerweg 2b
4131 PA Vianen

E-mail: info@nedsense.com

Company Profile

Web: http://www.nedsense.com

11.2023 01.2024 032024 052024 07.2024 09.2024

MKB NedSense NV engages in the development and production of software solutions for the fashion and textile industry. It operates
through the following segments: NedGraphics and Loft. The NedGraphics segment develops, markets, and supports computer aided
design, and computer aided manufacturing software solutions to the fashion and textile industry. The Loft segment focuses on the
development of software that allows three-dimensional reproduction in a personal environment. The company was founded in 1999

and is headquartered in Vianen, Netherlands.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,000,000

9,203,000
17,000

382,000

9,585,000 9,585,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,000,000

9,045,000
1,000

424,000

9,469,000 9,469,000

2023
IFRS

96.01%
4.15%

2023
0.00%

2021

Assets

43,000

9,295,000

2022
IFRS

95.52%
4.69%

2022
0.00%

Liabilities and equity
1,000,000

8,952,000

343,000
9,295,000

2021
IFRS

96.31%
3.83%

2021
0.00%
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Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover 261,000 241,000
Net income 158,000 93,000
EBIT -103,000 -148,000
Operating income before taxes 158,000 93,000
Cash Flow -43,000 -58,000
Net interest income 261,000 241,000
Research and development expenses
Income taxes 0 0
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Gerben P. Hettinga Chairman of Supervisory Board Peter Paul de Vries Chairman of Managing Board

Derek van Dam Member of Supervisory Board
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2021
229,000
124,000
-105,000
124,000
-285,000
229,000
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