MKB NEDSENSE NV

ISIN: NL0009312842 WKN: 000931284 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

MKB NedSense NV engages in the development and production of software solutions for the fashion and textile industry. It operates through the following segments: NedGraphics and Loft. The NedGraphics segment develops, markets, and supports computer aided design, and computer aided manufacturing software solutions to the fashion and textile industry. The Loft segment focuses on the development of software that allows three-dimensional reproduction in a personal environment. The company was founded in 1999 and is headquartered in Vianen, Netherlands.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20:	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		1,000,000		1,000,000		1,000,000
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		9,203,000		9,045,000		8,952,000
Cash and cash equivalents	17,000		1,000		43,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		382,000		424,000		343,000
Total assets	9,585,000	9,585,000	9,469,000	9,469,000	9,295,000	9,295,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	96.01%	95.52%	96.31%
Debt-equity ratio	4.15%	4.69%	3.83%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%

MKB NEDSENSE NV

ISIN: NL0009312842 WKN: 000931284 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	261,000	241,000	229,000
Net income	158,000	93,000	124,000
EBIT	-103,000	-148,000	-105,000
Operating income before taxes	158,000	93,000	124,000
Cash Flow	-43,000	-58,000	-285,000
Net interest income	261,000	241,000	229,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	0	0	0
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	-	-

Board of Directors		Members of Mar	Members of Management Board			
Gerben P. Hettinga	Chairman of Supervisory Board	Peter Paul de Vries	Chairman of Managing Board			
Derek van Dam	Member of Supervisory Board		<u> </u>			